WELDING GLOVES
HIGH QUALITY, COMFORTABLE HAND PROTECTION
WELDING GLOVES
Designed by The Welding Experts
STICK TIG MIG GENERAL PURPOSE
SP
EC
IA

Men’s Gloves
www.lincolnelectric.com     |    11
Quick Order Guide
PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE PART # DESCRIPTION SIZE
STICK GENERAL PURPOSE
K2979-ALL Traditional MIG / Stick Welding Gloves All (Large) K3770-M Welders Drivers Gloves Medium
K4082-M Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Medium K3770-L Welders Drivers Gloves Large
K4082-L Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Large K3770-XL Welders Drivers Gloves XL
K4082-XL Heavy Duty MIG / Stick Welding Gloves XL K3770-2XL Welders Drivers Gloves 2XL
TIG K2977-S Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Small
K2981-M Leather TIG Welding Gloves Medium K2977-M Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Medium
K2981-L Leather TIG Welding Gloves Large K2977-L Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves Large
K2981-XL Leather TIG Welding Gloves XL K2977-XL Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves XL
K2983-M Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves Medium K2977-2XL Full Leather SteelWorker Welding Gloves 2XL
K2983-L Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves Large SPECIAL PURPOSE
K2983-XL Premium Leather TIG Welding Gloves XL K3109-S Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Small
MIG K3109-M Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Medium
K3805-M DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves Medium K3109-L Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves Large
K3805-L DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves Large K3109-XL Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves XL
K3805-XL DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves XL K3109-2XL Roll Cage Welding / Rigging Gloves 2XL
K3805-2XL DynaMIG Traditional MIG Gloves 2XL K2982-L Heat-Resistant Welding Gloves Large
K3806-M DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves Medium K2982-XL Heat-Resistant Welding Gloves XL
K3806-L DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves Large WOMEN’S
K3806-XL DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves XL K3231-XS Jessi Combs Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves XS
K3806-2XL DynaMIG HD MIG Gloves 2XL K3231-S Jessi Combs Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves Small
K2980-M Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Medium K3231-M Jessi Combs Women’s SteelWorker Welding Gloves Medium
K2980-L Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Large K3232-S Jessi Combs Women’s MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Small
K2980-XL Premium Leather MIG / Stick Welding Gloves XL K3232-M Jessi Combs Women’s MIG / Stick Welding Gloves Medium
The Lincoln Electric Company
22801 St. Clair Avenue • Cleveland, OH • 44117-1199 • U.S.A.
*All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Publication E14.745  |  Issue Date 04/19
© Lincoln Global, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
C U S TO M E R  ASS I S TA N C E  P O L I C Y
The business of The Lincoln Electric Company® is manufacturing and selling high quality welding equipment, consumables, and cutting equipment. Our challenge is to meet the needs of our customers and to exceed their expectations. On occasion, purchasers may ask